© 2021 MEAN WELL All rights reserved© 2021 MEAN WELL All rights reserved
DC-AC Pure Sine Wave Inverter
NTS/NTU Series
Frank Chen｜Product Manger｜Product Strategy Center
© 2021 MEAN WELL All rights reserved 2
Type Appearance Series Warranty

  G
en
.
3
© 2021 MEAN WELL All rights reserved
NTS/NTU Series Selection Table
Installation
type Series Output
Power
DC Input
Voltage AC Output Voltage Built-in
Fan UPS Dimension
(mm)
Built-in type
(PCB type)
NTS-250P 250W
10 ~ 16.5Vdc
20 ~ 33Vdc
40 ~ 66Vdc
100/110/115/120Vac
200/220/230/240Vac
(Adjustable output
by DIP SW)
186*100.5*32
NTS-400P 450W 186*100.5*32
External
type
NTS-300 300W 210*130*55
NTS-450 450W 210*130*55
NTS-750 750W 270*158*67
NTS-1200 1200W 333*184*67
NTS-1700 1700W 400*184*67
NTS-2200 2200W 400*270*98
NTS-3200 3200W 440*270*98
NTU-1200 1200W 333*184*67
NTU-1700 1700W 400*184*67
NTU-2200 2200W 400*270*98
NTU-3200 3200W 440*270*98
4
© 2021 MEAN WELL All rights reserved
Key Features
 Product Family:  NTS-250P / 400P

TS-400 205*158*67
TS-700 295*184*70
TS-1000 345*184*70
TS-1500 420*220*88
NA NA
TS-3000 466.8*283.5*100
New Gen.
Reduced
size(%)
Series Dimension
NTS-250P/400P 186*100.5*32 NA
NTS-300 210*130*55 -21%
NTS-450 210*130*55 -31%
NTS-750 270*158*67 -25%
NTS/NTU-1200 333*184*70 0%
NTS/NTU-1700 400*184*70 -37%
NTS/NTU-2200 400*270*98 NA
NTS/NTU-3200 440*270*98 -12%
© 2021 MEAN WELL All rights reserved 11
Specification Upgrade